
40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

4 ans 7 Frantz Ducci 10730226 GHCR Carlo MB Z 24231842 1 0 0 74,49

7 Leinny Lenchant 10814172 GHO ORLANDO F.L. 24512736 1 0 0 77,12

7 Adeline Schuermans 10703987 GHO Colorix MB Z 24590952 1 0 0 75,57

7 Alexandre Cardon 10740530 GHO El colorÃ© DS Z 24958934 1 0 0 73,11

7 Alexandre Cardon 10740530 GHO kenya de la villa 24603823 5 0 4 65,13

7 Peter Schollaert 10437192 HGVBB Obama JP Z 24333096 5 0 4 78,19

7 Clement Migacz 10207898 GHO Orion du Gibet 24141592 5 0 4 76,91

7 Catherine Gochet 10068508 GHO OPALE DE HURTEBISE 24964384 5 0 4 69,79

7 Laurent Poelaert 10706167 GHO Opium de flobecq 24993847 5 0 4 74,06

7 Peter Schollaert 10437192 HGVBB Iaga JP Z 24587198 5 0 4 79,88

7 Laurent Poelaert 10706167 GHO C-rocky de.manhove z 24398060 11 0 8 78,57

7 Coline Tournel 10049023 GHCR UBELLA VAN HET KAPELHOF 24659796 12 0 21 90,76

7 Capucine Mouton 10963446 GHO Eye catcher 24179975 13 0 99

7 Sebastien Deliener 10730387 GHO Ongelo du grand moustier 24503839 13 0 99

7 Capucine Mouton 10963446 GHO Uptown Girl S.P 24931537 15 0 98

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

5 ans 8 Bertrand Genin 10817042 GHCR Earth Day Z 1023108 1 0 0 71,8

8 Leinny Lenchant 10814172 GHO Casano z 24153739 1 0 0 74,41

8 Manon Dufromont 10929392 GHO Kalgary des Criquelions Z 1023735 1 0 0 68,46

8 Clement Migacz 10207898 GHO illico du grand vent z 1023863 4 0 4 70,33

8 Ludovic de Potter 10948638 GHO Ne rÃªve tâ€™elle pas du petit trÃ©sor 1021414 4 0 4 72,96

8 ClÃ©o Navarra 10974795 GHO Nigali Du Seigneur 1024769 4 0 4 76,08

8 Ludovic de Potter 10948638 GHO Nâ€™dont dress me des friavaux 1021415 4 0 4 70,73

8 Zazie Goethals 10950924 GHO TOSCA UIT DE MELLE 24829490 8 0 7 101,45

8 Olivier Vandamme 10739184 GHO J'y vais de la Bride 24515717 9 0 8 78,21

8 Charlotte Deronne 10933083 GHO NRJ du carnoy 24633275 9 0 8 73,35

8 Clement Migacz 10207898 GHO Helsinki NM Z 1023868 9 0 8 77,04

8 Olivier Vandamme 10739184 GHO NILVARNA DU HOUSSOIT 24467661 9 0 8 75,65

8 Clement Migacz 10207898 GHO NOLWEN DU FAURIEU Z 24744203 9 0 8 80,12

8 Boris Mauroy 10731170 GHO Charly de la Marchette Z 1027335 9 0 8 75,49

8 Bertrand Genin 10817042 GHCR Nebraska cool de Virton 24369688 9 0 8 76,9

8 Zazie Goethals 10950924 GHO Naffi T. van Vlieringen Z 24933645 16 0 9 106,52

8 Charlotte Caboot 10706905 HGVBB The Lucky Winner St Graal Z 1023072 17 0 15 98,49

8 Melanie Leurs 10809718 GHO Diamir Z 1021584 18 0 16 119,16

8 Catherine Gochet 10068508 GHO NURIA DE LA NOUE 24574509 19 0 98

8 Bertrand Genin 10817042 GHCR Onyx van w 24566863 19 0 98

8 Capucine Mouton 10963446 GHO jazz de mazin 24720081 19 0 98

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

6 / 7 ans 9 Olivier Vandamme 10739184 GHO MADAM CLOONEY 24914389 1 0 0 76,37

9 Bertrand Genin 10817042 GHCR Sioux HPE 1026821 1 0 0 76,09

9 Clement Migacz 10207898 GHO Utah du Faurieu Z 1023567 1 0 0 76,47

9 Caroline Michez 10731640 GHO SISSI Saint-BenoÃ®t 1014934 1 0 0 78,55



9 Clement Migacz 10207898 GHO Majorette du Bosquetiau 1023566 1 0 0 72,11

9 Boris Mauroy 10731170 GHO berberis lvp z 1023385 1 0 0 76,53

9 Olivier Vandamme 10739184 GHCR Ugo Cera du Maillet Z 24898492 7 0 4 76,27

9 Yves Simon 10706004 GHO Shelo V'TDauwhof 1017508 7 0 4 75,23

9 Mathis Charon Deligny 10082878 GHO Senator de Brucom 24867452 7 0 4 68,49

9 Luc Willaumez 10704860 GHO Mystic D'el La Vinos 1016281 10 0 8 72,45

9 Mathis Charon Deligny 10082878 GHO Macarena de la Forge 24595986 10 0 8 73,4

9 Bertrand Genin 10817042 GHCR Sundance prinseveld DSC 1021295 12 0 9 107,8

9 Ludovic de Potter 10948638 GHO Santos Van De Ketse 1020960 13 0 12 75,49

9 Guy Watrin 10701304 GHO Magic Boy Du Mawa 1019549 13 0 12 73,03

9 Sebastien Deliener 10730387 GHO Mademoiselle Du Gd Moustier (R.o.) 1015227 13 0 12 68,71

9 Luc Willaumez 10704860 GHO MosaÃ¯que Du Parvis 1017464 16 0 16 70,99

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

80 cm 10 Basile Valcke 11061215 HROV Cute Angel By Equibeach Z 1000703 1 0 0 39,68 0 39,19

10 Lea Mousset 10203425 GHO Elio De Vy 963462 2 0 0 39,13 0 43,13

10 ElÃ©onore Breitenstein 10999095 WVUR Ice Cream van Erpekom Z 1024328 3 0 0 43,81 1 47,48

10 Laura Sellier 11038750 GHO Arizona 958890 4 0 5 48,34 0 31,58

10 Basile Valcke 11061215 HROV Picture Perfect by Equibeach 999391 5 0 4 43,84 2 53,15

10 Laura Sellier 11038750 GHO Hortensia de l'herse 994526 6 0 5 44,05 6 54,4

10 Florine Videz 11148687 GHO Fea Du Marais-e.d. 987167 7 0 98 98

10 Janelle Bernard 24006913 GHO CARRAMORE RUBY 24390233 7 0 98 98

10 Marie Simon 10961307 GHO Caprice van de ankerselaar 1005683 7 0 98 98

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

85 cm Poneys 11 Alana Stuppia 11071006 GHO Deesse 926885 1 0 0 80,23

11 OphÃ©lie Deronne 10991358 GHO Ramino 967776 1 0 0 76,37

11 Marine Thomas 11044987 GHO Jumper 962247 1 0 0 79,11

11 Marine Thomas 11044987 GHO eljem 991324 4 0 4 80,27

11 Tom van Den Bossche 11138978 GHC Mr. Moby 1023886 4 0 4 87,83

11 Callye Dauge 11127063 GHO Zen 965234 4 0 4 68,09

11 Oprah Dufrane 11008543 GHO Ilena des Marronniers 980488 4 0 4 75,04

11 Naomie Norguet 11154492 GHCR Happy De Ferann 994288 8 0 98

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

95 Poneys 12 Ashley Honorez 11020008 GHO Hope des Islots 1025172 1 0 0 62,83

12 Valentine Mauroy 11127391 GHO Evident D'argent 1020571 2 0 98

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

90 cm 13 Alisson Dupon 10072717 GHO Dalya tout en Finesse Z 1023434 1 0 0 63,1

13 Flavy Soens 11181585 GHO Even More 1003474 2 0 0 64,4

13 Chloe Blond 11127467 GHO Gadeloupe du Paon 987255 3 0 0 64,41

13 Amandine Lenoir 10059900 GHO Jagger De La Noyelle 1000854 4 0 0 68,65

13 OphÃ©lie Deronne 10991358 GHO Ã‰dition spÃ©ciale 1001584 5 0 12 57,32

13 Matheo Lanssens 11061813 GHO Leo De Saint-aubain 997173 6 0 4 66,99

13 Dorine Splingard 10943167 GHO Lady Du Plaisant 1012208 7 0 0 75,01



13 Sara Leonard 10955577 GHO Valdivia Du Doyard 931369 8 0 0 75,74

13 Maeliss de Paepe 10997674 GHO Lady 975293 9 0 4 72,8

13 Thylane Doneux 11035895 GHO Shana du Cantour 996910 10 0 16 62,17

13 Thylane Doneux 11035895 GHO PiÃ±a Colada Dragonder 24942254 11 0 4 74,39

13 Andy Grumiau 10740916 GHO DorphÃ©e D'Aram 1027557 12 0 0 79,88

13 Arthur Dubail 10222083 GHO Miss Rosanna Du BÃ©lian Z 1013097 13 0 0 80,75

13 Juliette Dubreucq 10012266 GHO Lagertha  De B.O.Loup 1009537 14 0 4 77,59

13 Laurie Cornelis 11018555 GHCR Leo 972779 15 0 0 81,69

13 Juliette Dubreucq 10012266 GHO Kiss Me Cityhorse Z 1024513 16 0 0 82,4

13 Leslie Harmegnies 11080752 GHO Donado 1017424 17 0 4 78,47

13 Laure Bruyere 11105053 GHO Ã‰ole du Harby 1001806 18 0 4 81,84

13 Thaisse Arvicus 11059262 GHO TAFIA DES BRUYERES Z 24249290 19 0 0 85,92

13 Aurelien Deumens 10063247 GHO OcÃ©an du petit-marais 24936914 20 0 8 79,34

13 Mathilde Harmegnies 10076762 GHO Falzone Du Jolibois 974281 21 0 4 83,56

13 Viktoria Deplus 11075618 GHO Attention A Rivereuille 941574 22 0 0 89,73

13 Quentin Novellon 11007009 GHO Tactique du Louchier 1024047 23 0 0 90,82

13 Aurelien Deumens 10063247 GHO Chacoonty 1027453 24 0 8 85

13 Sherazane Bossu 10923200 GHO Love You de la Noyelle 1009378 25 0 16 82,12

13 Nathan Brohez 11101042 GHCR Diamantika de Bellignies Z 991726 26 0 8 97,45

13 Luna Buratti 11127255 GHO Euphorbia du Catalpa 995705 27 0 99

13 Lana Bombecke 11085211 GHO Canyon Hoy 979515 27 0 99

13 Noemie Hennuy 10814956 GHO Pablito 1025319 29 0 98

13 Axelle Laune 10046194 GHO Fantasme d'amour 999034 29 0 98

13 Janelle Bernard 24006913 GHO CARRAMORE RUBY 24390233 29 0 98

13 Naomie Norguet 11154492 GHCR JUSTMYDREAM KERVEYER 24402587 29 0 98

13 Marion Nobilio 10996127 GHO Pepper Mill Vdh 1019156 29 0 98

13 Marine Antonacci 10065526 GHO Iron-man Du Chene A Clous 1017720 29 0 98

13 Ella Martens 11143011 GHO Levin Van De Moeren 982746 29 0 98

13 Loriana Turco 11066038 GHO Perla 1015964 29 0 98

13 Oceane Huart 11021811 GHO Jâ€™Hador de lâ€™Eliot 1006233 29 0 98

13 Marie Barbe 24003298 GHO Garfield 971054 29 0 98

13 Valentine Mauroy 11127391 GHO Bayla de la Roque 994900 39 0

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

100 cm 14 Charlotte Deronne 10933083 GHO Hamaretta Du Bavrou 985014 1 0 0 62,71

14 Armelle Le Begue de Germiny 10206484 GHO Camargue 951570 2 0 0 65,25

14 OphÃ©lie Deronne 10991358 GHO Addict Boy Fun 1005705 3 0 8 60,93

14 Mathilde Fourneau 10802630 GHO Catallina du Marais 964318 4 0 0 69,21

14 Valentine Mauroy 11127391 GHO Felicita Du Caillou 972531 5 0 4 66,1

14 Laura Courtin 10801778 GHO Celeste de l'Ourseau 950162 6 0 0 71,85

14 Frederique Gilmont 10098906 GHO K.o. Du Champ Des Viviers 1013655 7 0 0 72,17

14 Anneline Marcoux 11085978 GHO Gasby Du Vignoble 976867 8 0 4 70,96

14 Jean-Francois Fougnies 10733191 GHO kaiser du grand moustier 1003452 9 0 8 67,47

14 Christel Georges 10737675 GHC Maxwell PH 1009136 10 0 4 73,69

14 InÃ¨s Alvoet 11093509 GHO Modern Love d'Alphi 1015228 11 0 4 74,72



14 Amandine Thiry 10939490 GHO Sabastian van dâ€™en dael 1018103 12 0 4 75,01

14 Valerie Ducatteeuw 10740711 GHO Nova HBZ Z 1022421 13 0 0 79,57

14 Maxence Ducoron 11199617 GHO Kiarado 1027058 14 0 8 72,25

14 Nathan Vandal 10951552 GHO Une Belle de la Ferme du Parc 1028697 15 0 8 73,14

14 Alexis Dutillieux 10946666 GHO Kali De Coraimont Z 1006455 16 0 4 81,66

14 Thomas Colmant 10087918 GHCR Fanette Du Bosquetiau 970783 17 0 0 86,65

14 Manon Spampinato 11081149 GHO Fleane du yucca 1008690 18 0 24 66,99

14 Alix Bodart 11039852 GHC NAZZARO VAN'T CREYEHOF 24399564 19 0 20 77,32

14 Jennifer Vanheyste 10802402 GHO Jye Des Simes 1012628 20 0 20 83,56

14 Charlotte Caboot 10706905 HGVBB Sammy II van de Moortelshoeve 1023068 21 0 99

14 Frederique Gilmont 10098906 GHO Kivala Des Viviers 1012438 22 0 98

14 Fabrice Houyoux 10409889 GHO Qaramel Di Jonella 1025887 22 0 98

14 Maud Chanbon 10700103 GHO Une Dame de la Ferme du Parc 1028699 22 0 98

14 Margaux Gratton 11090377 GHO valiskan du sanpas 995988 22 0 98

14 Ashley Honorez 11020008 GHO nice breaker eb 1017480 22 0 98

14 Claire Laloyaux 10097782 GHO Impressionante de Rivereuille 991841 22 0 98

14 Lily Smolarek 11064595 GHO L'for Desire Shiva Sports 1022613 22 0 98

14 Charlotte Caboot 10706905 HGVBB Sammy HC 2x 99 0

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

110 cm 15 Guy Watrin 10701304 GHO Drago GS Z 981236 1 0 0 59,46

15 Catherine Gochet 10068508 GHO Championne de Hurtebise 949659 2 0 0 63,29

15 Madisson Leonard 10808770 GHO SAMANTHA MAIL 24796992 3 0 0 63,58

15 Cyndelle Bastien 10710328 GHO Fastoche Temps Des Cerises 972576 4 0 4 60,95

15 Amandine Born 10097448 GHO Quivive du coeur des collines 1004541 5 0 0 66,18

15 Mathilde Honore 10059634 GHO Maybe Des Rocs 1016955 6 0 0 66,82

15 Matheo Lanssens 11061813 GHO Ciao Bella Van Kanaalweg Z 977418 7 0 0 67,05

15 Pierre-Yves Crombe 10034751 GHO Miami Pyc 1014965 8 0 8 59,8

15 Julie Thonon 10775633 GHO I Tech De La Goette Z 995699 9 0 4 65,06

15 Charlotte Deronne 10933083 GHO Quality van den Bunder 1009966 10 0 4 66,04

15 Jade El Amani 11016347 GHO Kylie D\'esquelmes 1003664 11 0 4 67,54

15 Alaric Dubrulle 10034866 GHO Soleil VB Z 1009270 12 0 0 78

15 Armelle Le Begue de Germiny 10206484 GHO Elito De Sainte-Anne 978746 13 0 8 70,15

15 Maud Chanbon 10700103 GHO Djazz D'elphen 985534 14 0 4 74,95

15 Clement Migacz 10207898 GHO Jalisca du grand vent 1002410 15 0 8 71,12

15 Manon Spampinato 11081149 GHO Blaa Blaa La Masa 1020875 16 0 4 75,62

15 Quentin Novellon 11007009 GHO Ciao Bella D&J Z 1014918 17 0 8 71,93

15 Margot Bauduin 10076378 GHCR Levina MB Z 1008627 18 0 0 81,47

15 Alexia Potvin 10815959 GHO Darco du Lys 987454 19 0 8 74,08

15 Alexis Dutillieux 10946666 GHO Itaque De St Martin 1024279 20 0 4 78,96

15 Zelie Vanderstichelen 11178348 GHO New Star By Classic Z 1008798 21 0 4 79,19

15 Amandine Adam 10713447 GHO Idalg'eau de VillÃ©e 989726 22 0 4 79,73

15 Raphael Tramasure 11098235 GHCR Mobydick Vh Polderhof 985226 23 0 0 85,3

15 Tom LeMaitre 11125615 GHO Josi Sitte 1016083 24 0 4 82,87

15 Adrien van Welden 10925355 GHO Harly van't Marissenhof 954992 25 0 4 85,28



15 Fleur Goorden 10977385 HGVBB Hanibal 946335 26 0 0 92,41

15 Dany Diricq 10032392 GHO Kiwi Du Colroy 1003669 27 0 4 89,36

15 LÃ©a Simon 10955675 GHC Estia 1003439 28 0 16 79,26

15 Garance de Potter 10030987 GHO Hopefull van t Streyehof 951603 29 0 99

15 Vanessa Fontaine 10805138 GHO Sisco Des Lacs 915393 30 0 98

15 Adrien van Welden 10925355 GHO Quete Van Het Marissehof 1006490 31 0

15 Simon Dursin 10032989 GHCR Hawai de hus 24868749 31 0

15 Simon Dursin 10032989 GHCR Aubade des Wagnes 951180 31 0

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

120 16 ep annulée

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

4 ans 17 Peter Schollaert 10437192 HGVBB Obama JP Z 24333096 1 0 0 82,66

17 Alexandre Cardon 10740530 GHO kenya de la villa 24603823 1 0 0 80,51

17 Alexandre Cardon 10740530 GHO El colorÃ© DS Z 24958934 1 0 0 79,67

17 Adeline Schuermans 10703987 GHO Colorix MB Z 24590952 4 0 4 77,94

17 Leinny Lenchant 10814172 GHO ORLANDO F.L. 24512736 4 0 4 82,67

17 Peter Schollaert 10437192 HGVBB Iaga JP Z 24587198 4 0 4 81,56

17 Kyra Billens 10980432 HGVBB Vita Van't Vinkenhof 24444121 4 0 4 78,81

17 Frantz Ducci 10730226 GHCR Carlo MB Z 24231842 8 0 8 91,36

17 Catherine Gochet 10068508 GHO OPALE DE HURTEBISE 24964384 8 0 8 89,73

17 Laurent Poelaert 10706167 GHO C-rocky de.manhove z 24398060 8 0 8 83,66

17 Clement Migacz 10207898 GHO Orion du Gibet 24141592 11 0 12 78,89

17 Laurent Poelaert 10706167 GHO Opium de flobecq 24993847 11 0 12 82,74

17 Coline Tournel 10049023 GHCR UBELLA VAN HET KAPELHOF 24659796 13 0 24 76,48

17 Capucine Mouton 10963446 GHO Eye catcher 24179975 14 0

17 Sebastien Deliener 10730387 GHO Ongelo du grand moustier 24503839 14 0

17 Capucine Mouton 10963446 GHO Uptown Girl S.P 24931537 14 0

17 Flavy Soens 11181585 GHO Even More 1003474 14 0

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

5 ans 18 Olivier Vandamme 10739184 GHO NILVARNA DU HOUSSOIT 24467661 1 0 0 77,86

18 Ludovic de Potter 10948638 GHO Talinka JVA 24275222 1 0 0 77,45

18 Kyra Billens 10980432 HGVBB Tigor Van Olv Hove 1028129 1 0 0 79,1

18 Koenraad Lauwereys 10436800 HGVBB True Diamant 1021470 1 0 0 82,18

18 Bertrand Genin 10817042 GHCR Nebraska cool de Virton 24369688 1 0 0 83,86

18 Clement Migacz 10207898 GHO illico du grand vent z 1023863 6 0 4 87,3

18 Melanie Leurs 10809718 GHO Diamir Z 1021584 6 0 4 74,67

18 Ludovic de Potter 10948638 GHO Nâ€™dont dress me des friavaux 1021415 6 0 4 76,13

18 Olivier Vandamme 10739184 GHO J'y vais de la Bride 24515717 6 0 4 78,32

18 Bertrand Genin 10817042 GHCR Earth Day Z 1023108 6 0 4 79,15

18 Boris Mauroy 10731170 GHO Charly de la Marchette Z 1027335 6 0 4 82,49

18 Bertrand Genin 10817042 GHCR Nica de L Aulne 1023381 6 0 4 83,21

18 Zazie Goethals 10950924 GHO Naffi T. van Vlieringen Z 24933645 6 0 4 83,42

18 Leinny Lenchant 10814172 GHO Casano z 24153739 14 0 8 86,98



18 Manon Dufromont 10929392 GHO Kalgary des Criquelions Z 1023735 14 0 8 75,79

18 Zazie Goethals 10950924 GHO TOSCA UIT DE MELLE 24829490 14 0 8 81,35

18 Olivier Vandamme 10739184 GHCR CÃ©lina du grand vent z 1023864 14 0 8 84,63

18 Charlotte Deronne 10933083 GHO NRJ du carnoy 24633275 18 0 12 73,34

18 Clement Migacz 10207898 GHO NOLWEN DU FAURIEU Z 24744203 18 0 12 79,98

18 Clement Migacz 10207898 GHO Helsinki NM Z 1023868 20 0 16 78,34

18 ClÃ©o Navarra 10974795 GHO Nigali Du Seigneur 1024769 21 0 20 76,06

18 Charlotte Caboot 10706905 HGVBB The Lucky Winner St Graal Z 1023072 21 0 20 82,22

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

6 / 7 ans 19 Bertrand Genin 10817042 GHCR Sioux HPE 1026821 1 0 0 47,97

19 Olivier Vandamme 10739184 GHO MADAM CLOONEY 24914389 2 0 0 52,01

19 Alexis Patris 10815133 GHCR Navarone Termo 1015081 3 0 0 80,76

19 Yves Simon 10706004 GHO Shelo V'TDauwhof 1017508 4 0 0 81,31

19 Bertrand Genin 10817042 GHCR Sundance prinseveld DSC 1021295 5 0 0 81,54

19 Clement Migacz 10207898 GHO Majorette du Bosquetiau 1023566 6 0 4 43,06

19 Mathis Charon Deligny 10082878 GHO Macarena de la Forge 24595986 7 0 4 71,72

19 Luc Willaumez 10704860 GHO Mystic D'el La Vinos 1016281 8 0 4 80,09

19 Boris Mauroy 10731170 GHO berberis lvp z 1023385 9 0 5 86,45

19 Luc Willaumez 10704860 GHO MosaÃ¯que Du Parvis 1017464 10 0 8 77,54

19 Mathis Charon Deligny 10082878 GHO Senator de Brucom 24867452 11 0 8 78,48

19 Ludovic de Potter 10948638 GHO Santos Van De Ketse 1020960 11 0 8 78,48

19 Olivier Vandamme 10739184 GHCR Manatane Des Saules 1016625 13 0 8 80,56

19 Sebastien Deliener 10730387 GHO Mademoiselle Du Gd Moustier (R.o.) 1015227 14 0 12 72,63

19 Olivier Vandamme 10739184 GHCR Ugo Cera du Maillet Z 24898492 15 0 12 80,82

19 Guy Watrin 10701304 GHO Magic Boy Du Mawa 1019549 16 0 98

19 Clement Migacz 10207898 GHO Utah du Faurieu Z 1023567 17 0

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3 veredus

80 cm 20 Eva Ronse 11041749 GHCR Hiphiphip du sanpas 999294 1 0 0 33,97 0 31,74 37

Coupe V 20 Naomie Norguet 11154492 GHCR JUSTMYDREAM KERVEYER 24402587 2 0 0 33,68 0 32,8 35

20 Sherazane Bossu 10923200 GHO Cannelle D Erquennes 951840 3 0 0 36,83 0 34,01 33

20 Alexandra Gerard 11057692 GHO Esmeralda 988240 4 0 0 34,86 0 34,95 31

20 Gaetan Pireu 11078705 GHO DiscrÃ¨te de la Belle-Croix 961336 5 0 0 28,96 0 35,75 29

20 Maelle Pamart 11174772 GHO Cherokee de saane 1016400 6 0 0 34,96 0 37,08 27

20 Laura Sellier 11038750 GHO Hortensia de l'herse 994526 7 0 0 36,16 0 37,24 25

20 Janelle Bernard 24006913 GHO CARRAMORE RUBY 24390233 8 0 0 33,65 0 38,62 23

20 Anne-Laure Leloir 10811169 GHO El Bandido Du Dieu Dâ€™arras Z 1016886 9 0 0 35,34 0 39,13 21

20 Lucie Ghem 11049508 GHO NÃ©mÃ©zis du Sampas 1024966 10 0 0 38,14 0 42,86 19

20 Eva Pepin 11057505 GHO Maximus 1017769 11 0 4 34,52 0 35,79 17

20 Alexandra Sergeant 11042607 GHO iaquinto van 't eveland 992308 12 0 0 34,62 4 36,14 15

20 Audrey Winnewisser 10080019 GHO Tiptop Z 943088 13 0 0 35,37 4 39,04 13

20 Amelie Mahy 10809076 GHO LaÃ¯sta A.M.C 24193867 14 0 0 35,93 4 40,81 11

20 Elena Piame de Vos 11028830 GHO DS NAUTILUS 24824398 15 0 0 35,96 4 42,02 9



20 Valentine Jenart 11018409 GHO Beyonce de seguret 1012404 16 0 0 39,18 5 47,01 7

20 Lena Rousseau 10207236 GHO Quabri d'Archonfosse 987191 17 0 4 31,69 4 33,7 5

20 Ilhan Ersoz 11062830 GHO hokkaido de rueire 1016782 18 0 0 38,08 8 57,54 3

20 Laura Sellier 11038750 GHO Arizona 958890 19 0 5 41,14 4 30,49 3

20 Linh Huynh 10923704 GHO Rocio 1026771 20 0 4 39,68 5 47,15 3

20 Virginie Lion 10795585 GHO Kalicie Du Pont Letot 1007308 21 0 13 56,45 0 36,45 3

20 Iloise Cotille 11125597 GHO Nero van het Jacobinessenhof 989419 22 0 98 98 1

20 Indra Cotille 10956739 GHO Nero van het Jacobinessenhof 989419 22 0 98 98 1

20 Nina Hallot 11163148 GHO Pharaon 934433 22 0 98 98 1

20 ThÃ©a Ngoyi 11107315 GHO ASH Lavigna 987644 22 0 98 98 1

20 Celine de Mare 10065429 GHO Fury des Bruyeres 24871079 26 0 98 1

20 Clarisse Capiau 11174415 GHO Kahlan Des Reves D\'eole 1012431 26 0 98 1

20 Erika Laes 10701471 GHO Santiago de l'Ecuyer 977983 26 0 98 1

20 Florine Videz 11148687 GHO Fea Du Marais-e.d. 987167 26 0 98 1

20 Lea Mousset 10203425 GHO Elio De Vy 963462 26 0 98 1

20 Maelle Pamart 11174772 GHO Jeux de paume dâ€™amour 24184465 26 0 98 1

20 Pauline Poliart 10081001 GHO Quinette Van'T Vijverhof 24727929 26 0 98 1

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

85 poneys 21 Callye Dauge 11127063 GHO Zen 965234 1 0 0 68,79

21 Oprah Dufrane 11008543 GHO Ilena des Marronniers 980488 1 0 0 70,02

21 Marine Thomas 11044987 GHO Jumper 962247 1 0 0 71,46

21 Marine Thomas 11044987 GHO eljem 991324 1 0 0 74,79

21 Nina Hallot 11163148 GHO Pharaon 934433 1 0 0 71,72

21 OphÃ©lie Deronne 10991358 GHO Ramino 967776 6 0 4 69,27

21 Alana Stuppia 11071006 GHO Deesse 926885 6 0 4 75,76

21 Tom van Den Bossche 11138978 GHC Mr. Moby 1023886 8 0 12 81,02

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

95 poneys 22 Ashley Honorez 11020008 GHO Hope des Islots 1025172 1 0 4 65,74

22 Valentine Mauroy 11127391 GHO Evident D'argent 1020571 2 0 8 81,56

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3 Leprevost

90 cm 23 OphÃ©lie Deronne 10991358 GHO Ã‰dition spÃ©ciale 1001584 1 0 0 57,6 42

Coupe L 23 Eva Ronse 11041749 GHCR CLOK DU MAUCOMBLE 24756990 2 0 0 61,84 37

23 Elodie Legat 10809709 GHO Quabri d'Archonfosse 987191 3 0 0 63,17 35

23 Kimberley Taulet 10087152 GHO Omaha de l'Heribus 986126 3 0 0 63,17 33

23 Dorine Splingard 10943167 GHO Lady Du Plaisant 1012208 5 0 0 66,13 31

23 Aurelien Deumens 10063247 GHO Ma Demoiselle De La Cour D'asse 979591 6 0 0 66,72 29

23 Sara Leonard 10955577 GHO Valdivia Du Doyard 931369 7 0 0 67,18 27

23 Alisson Dupon 10072717 GHO Dalya tout en Finesse Z 1023434 8 0 0 68,46 25

23 Matheo Lanssens 11061813 GHO Leo De Saint-aubain 997173 9 0 0 69,13 23

23 Leslie Harmegnies 11080752 GHO Donado 1017424 10 0 0 69,22 21

23 Juliette Dubreucq 10012266 GHO Kiss Me Cityhorse Z 1024513 11 0 0 70,78 19



23 Andy Grumiau 10740916 GHO DorphÃ©e D'Aram 1027557 12 0 0 71,55 17

23 Jordan Populaire 10456340 GHCR Naogirl G.B.M.F 1022219 13 0 0 72,24 15

23 Amandine Lenoir 10059900 GHO Jagger De La Noyelle 1000854 14 0 0 73,31 13

23 Lea Mousset 10203425 GHO Elio De Vy 963462 15 0 0 74,1 11

23 Aurelien Deumens 10063247 GHO OcÃ©an du petit-marais 24936914 16 0 0 78,87 9

23 Flavy Soens 11181585 GHO Even More 1003474 17 0 4 62,52 7

23 Oceane Huart 11021811 GHO Jâ€™Hador de lâ€™Eliot 1006233 18 0 4 63,5 5

23 Laurie Cornelis 11018555 GHCR Leo 972779 19 0 4 63,9 3

23 Alexandra Gerard 11057692 GHO Esmeralda 988240 20 0 4 67,15 3

23 Estelle Blondiau 10700106 GHO DiscrÃ¨te de la Belle-Croix 961336 21 0 4 67,82 3

23 Melanie Fontaine 10770999 GHO Maxxum Ansermont 1028063 22 0 4 68,44 3

23 Erika Beaussart 10714148 GHO Leonidas des concessions 1012823 23 0 4 70,37 3

23 Thylane Doneux 11035895 GHO PiÃ±a Colada Dragonder 24942254 24 0 4 70,75 3

23 Laure Bruyere 11105053 GHO Ã‰ole du Harby 1001806 25 0 4 71,92 3

23 Anne-Laure Leloir 10811169 GHO El Bandido Du Dieu Dâ€™arras Z 1016886 26 0 4 73,77 3

23 Manon Spampinato 11081149 GHO Coco bello de la brise z 24535690 27 0 4 73,94 3

23 Chloe Blond 11127467 GHO Gadeloupe du Paon 987255 28 0 4 76,2 3

23 Severine Lienard 10080736 GHO Fuegonino 970899 29 0 4 77,5 3

23 Linh Huynh 10923704 GHO Rocio 1026771 30 0 7 89,81 3

23 Fabrice Houyoux 10409889 GHO Qaramel Di Jonella 1025887 31 0 8 65,1 3

23 Magali de Keghel 10060345 GHO G-Star du Hameau 1020994 32 0 8 67,67 3

23 Maud Chanbon 10700103 GHO Une Dame de la Ferme du Parc 1028699 33 0 8 69,72 3

23 Juliette Dubreucq 10012266 GHO Lagertha  De B.O.Loup 1009537 34 0 8 69,9 3

23 Luna Buratti 11127255 GHO Euphorbia du Catalpa 995705 35 0 8 70,44 3

23 Basile Valcke 11061215 HROV Cute Angel By Equibeach Z 1000703 36 0 8 70,97 3

23 Oceane van Duffel 11007930 GHO Erbo 1011108 37 0 8 71,1 3

23 Thylane Doneux 11035895 GHO Shana du Cantour 996910 38 0 8 71,35 3

23 Demy Dehoust 10075458 GHO Nelson De Marguy 1022735 39 0 8 71,76 3

23 Marie Alvin 10719395 GHO Elladja de Poille 1004938 40 0 8 71,9 3

23 Mathilde Harmegnies 10076762 GHO Falzone Du Jolibois 974281 41 0 8 73,41 3

23 Ella Martens 11143011 GHO Levin Van De Moeren 982746 42 0 8 75,82 3

23 Sherazane Bossu 10923200 GHO Love You de la Noyelle 1009378 43 0 8 78,34 3

23 Lana Bombecke 11085211 GHO Canyon Hoy 979515 44 0 15 88,25 3

23 Guy Watrin 10701304 GHO Namorado du Mawa 24684130 45 0 16 78,49 3

23 Lana Faucon 11024049 GHCR Kalice De La Briserie 1011438 46 0 98 1

23 Raphael Tramasure 11098235 GHCR Ramses des weppes 1004004 46 0 98 1

23 Maeliss de Paepe 10997674 GHO Lady 975293 46 0 98 1

23 Manon Procureur 11039484 GHO sophie hb 988830 46 0 98 1

23 Marine Antonacci 10065526 GHO Iron-man Du Chene A Clous 1017720 46 0 98 1

23 Vanessa Fontaine 10805138 GHO Sisco Des Lacs 915393 46 0 98 1

23 Basile Valcke 11061215 HROV Picture Perfect by Equibeach 999391 46 0 98 1



40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3 Coupe S.G.

24 Lara Ronse 11041747 GHCR baloune fox 1021524 1 0 0 49,8 42

24 Charlotte Deronne 10933083 GHO Hamaretta Du Bavrou 985014 2 0 0 52,88 37

24 Mieke Vandepitte 10440234 WVUR Echo 969186 3 0 0 53,04 35

24 Armelle Le Begue de Germiny 10206484 GHO Camargue 951570 4 0 0 53,49 33

24 Louise Deroubaix 10062997 GHCR Just Do It Dj 991100 5 0 0 54,39 31

24 Rachelle Roland 10965837 GHO Dover D'Eel 957525 6 0 0 54,67 29

24 Celia Velghe 10089074 GHO Kyero Du Rieu Z 976560 7 0 0 54,86 27

24 InÃ¨s Alvoet 11093509 GHO Modern Love d'Alphi 1015228 8 0 0 55,35 25

24 Mathilde Fourneau 10802630 GHO Catallina du Marais 964318 9 0 0 56,44 23

24 Arthur Dubail 10222083 GHO Miss Rosanna Du BÃ©lian Z 1013097 10 0 0 57,56 21

24 Laura Courtin 10801778 GHO Celeste de l'Ourseau 950162 11 0 0 57,94 19

24 OphÃ©lie Deronne 10991358 GHO Addict Boy Fun 1005705 12 0 0 59,08 17

24 Aurore Walravens 11016189 GHCR Calinea De Flobecq Z 1021711 13 0 0 59,73 15

24 Amadeo Salsetta 10995211 GHCR L'for Desire Shiva Sports 1022613 14 0 0 59,76 13

24 Margot Bauduin 10076378 GHCR Levina MB Z 1008627 15 0 0 60,35 11

24 Elise de Mullier 10095398 HROV Flexible Gery 1025569 16 0 0 63,21 9

24 Yannah Decleir 10619497 GHCR Immo d'Es Ter Vinke 954231 17 0 1 67,98 7

24 Lelia Delneste 10995687 GHO Cleone Du Chapelan 998696 18 0 4 50,61 5

24 Anneline Marcoux 11085978 GHO Gasby Du Vignoble 976867 19 0 4 52,87 3

24 Fabrice Houyoux 10409889 GHO Qaramel Di Jonella 1025887 20 0 4 53,64 3

24 Manon Spampinato 11081149 GHO Fleane du yucca 1008690 21 0 4 53,65 3

24 Coraline Corda 11161457 GHO Jameson du Tit' Horse 1017860 22 0 4 54,35 3

24 Alexis Dutillieux 10946666 GHO Kali De Coraimont Z 1006455 23 0 4 54,92 3

24 Amandine Thiry 10939490 GHO Sabastian van dâ€™en dael 1018103 24 0 4 56,14 3

24 Frederique Gilmont 10098906 GHO K.o. Du Champ Des Viviers 1013655 25 0 4 56,68 3

24 Zelie Vanderstraeten 10208225 GHO Slaick 961555 26 0 4 57,08 3

24 Valerie Ducatteeuw 10740711 GHO Nova HBZ Z 1022421 27 0 4 57,58 3

24 Anne Sophie Elsen 10778584 GHCR Gaillarde Des Hurlevents 985532 28 0 4 59,89 3

24 Gauthier Duquenne 10218739 GHO K-danse du Bavrou 1004309 29 0 4 62,07 3

24 Virginie Vangeneberg 10739409 GHO Junior Du Grand Moustier 997680 30 0 4 63,71 3

24 Ashley Honorez 11020008 GHO nice breaker eb 1017480 31 0 5 69,06 3

Coupe SG 24 Christel Georges 10737675 GHC Maxwell PH 1009136 32 0 7 75,97 3

24 Florine LeDuc 10994965 GHO Utah Beach Du Grand Moustier 925117 33 0 8 49,12 3

24 Maxence Ducoron 11199617 GHO Kiarado 1027058 34 0 8 53,5 3

24 Virginie Vangeneberg 10739409 GHO Nickel Du Bavrou 1023851 35 0 8 54,52 3

24 Marie Brouillard 11128538 GHO New Jackpot D'O 1023756 36 0 8 55,76 3

24 Nathan Vandal 10951552 GHO Phara de Tilo 1001010 37 0 8 79,96 3

24 Jean-Francois Fougnies 10733191 GHO kaiser du grand moustier 1003452 38 0 12 54,92 3

24 Pauline Poliart 10081001 GHO Java vh Kluizebos 977759 39 0 15 74,71 3

100 24 Alix Bodart 11039852 GHC NAZZARO VAN'T CREYEHOF 24399564 40 0 16 55,7 3



24 Jennifer Vanheyste 10802402 GHO Jye Des Simes 1012628 41 0 20 81,81 3

24 Lana Faucon 11024049 GHCR Kalice De La Briserie 1011438 42 0 98 1

24 Claire Laloyaux 10097782 GHO Impressionante de Rivereuille 991841 42 0 98 1

24 Frederique Gilmont 10098906 GHO Kivala Des Viviers 1012438 42 0 98 1

24 Leinny Lenchant 10814172 GHO Pepper Mill Vdh 1019156 42 0 98 1

24 Margaux Gratton 11090377 GHO valiskan du sanpas 995988 42 0 98 1

24 Marie Alvin 10719395 GHO Elladja de Poille 1004938 42 0 98 1

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

110 cm 25 Raphael Blavier 10917731 GHC Iquem De Vy 1017478 1 0 0 43,01

25 Lara Ronse 11041747 GHCR CHERRY TYPHON 24969509 2 0 0 46,93

25 Jade El Amani 11016347 GHO Kylie D\'esquelmes 1003664 3 0 0 50,82

25 Virginie Vangeneberg 10739409 GHO Dayty Du Ruisseau Z 1021014 4 0 0 50,98

25 Raphael Blavier 10917731 GHC montoya 1012391 5 0 0 51,26

25 Guy Watrin 10701304 GHO Drago GS Z 981236 6 0 0 52,41

25 Zelie Vanderstichelen 11178348 GHO Diluvienne 1010966 7 0 0 53,38

25 ClÃ©mentine Dhaene 10974304 GHO MÃ©rite de bruille z 1004812 8 0 0 54,65

25 Maud Chanbon 10700103 GHO Djazz D'elphen 985534 9 0 0 55,31

25 Mathilde Honore 10059634 GHO Maybe Des Rocs 1016955 10 0 0 55,35

25 Armelle Le Begue de Germiny 10206484 GHO Elito De Sainte-Anne 978746 11 0 0 57,05

25 Alaric Dubrulle 10034866 GHO Soleil VB Z 1009270 12 0 0 57,74

25 Matheo Lanssens 11061813 GHO Ciao Bella Van Kanaalweg Z 977418 13 0 0 57,92

25 Cyndelle Bastien 10710328 GHO Fastoche Temps Des Cerises 972576 14 0 0 58,26

25 Quentin Novellon 11007009 GHO Ciao Bella D&J Z 1014918 15 0 0 58,69

25 Charlotte Deronne 10933083 GHO Quality van den Bunder 1009966 16 0 0 59,09

25 Gauthier Duquenne 10218739 GHO Klaversley Du Marais-E.d. 1014727 17 0 0 59,16

25 Pierre-Yves Crombe 10034751 GHO Miami Pyc 1014965 18 0 0 59,54

25 Madisson Leonard 10808770 GHO SAMANTHA MAIL 24796992 19 0 0 59,65

25 Julie Thonon 10775633 GHO I Tech De La Goette Z 995699 20 0 0 59,75

25 Celine Boucher 10797114 GHO Havane Rh De Tertre 985257 21 0 0 62,08

25 Caroline Michez 10731640 GHO Insolente V.b. 991895 22 0 0 62,3

25 Leinny Lenchant 10814172 GHO kÃ©mir du grand moustier 1003451 23 0 0 66

25 Clara Deroubaix 10062995 GHCR Just Do It Dj 991100 24 0 4 55,35

25 Amandine Born 10097448 GHO Quivive du coeur des collines 1004541 25 0 4 55,43

25 Valentine Mauroy 11127391 GHO Felicita Du Caillou 972531 26 0 4 56,49

25 Megane Carlier 10718938 GHO Galtik de Lomega 990253 27 0 4 59,04

25 Amandine Adam 10713447 GHO Idalg'eau de VillÃ©e 989726 28 0 4 60,55

25 Fleur Goorden 10977385 HGVBB Hanibal 946335 29 0 4 61,45

25 Garance de Potter 10030987 GHO Hopefull van t Streyehof 951603 30 0 4 64,9

25 Perrine Dubois 10075762 GHO Electre d'Arrouaise 991577 31 0 7 74,23

25 Zelie Vanderstraeten 10208225 GHO Slaick 961555 32 0 8 57,84

25 Dany Diricq 10032392 GHO Kiwi Du Colroy 1003669 33 0 8 60,3

25 Raphael Tramasure 11098235 GHCR Galatee des Rocailles 980273 34 0 8 61,55

25 Tom van Glabeke 10069188 GHO Cornetisse de Sainte Anne Z 1009459 35 0 8 63,2



25 Eloise Gallez 10098297 GHO Tiara 1022940 36 0 8 65,43

25 Alexis Dutillieux 10946666 GHO Itaque De St Martin 1024279 37 0 9 67,92

25 Sarah Clarinval 10814458 GHO Gangster Du Comte 976938 38 0 11 91,37

25 LÃ©a Simon 10955675 GHC Estia 1003439 39 0 12 53,57

25 Raphael Blavier 10917731 GHC Kailyn Van De Ryst 1028088 40 0 12 61,68

25 Tom LeMaitre 11125615 GHO Josi Sitte 1016083 41 0 14 72,05

25 Fleur Goorden 10977385 HGVBB Mamma Mia 24506085 42 0 16 59,02

25 Manon Spampinato 11081149 GHO Blaa Blaa La Masa 1020875 43 0 16 60,3

25 Aaron Leleux 10974356 GHO Idle boy van stal farmer\'s pride 1024542 44 0 98

25 Catherine Gochet 10068508 GHO Championne de Hurtebise 949659 44 0 98

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

50 cm 28 Jeanne Have 11152213 GHO Spirit 929632 1 0 0 71,76

28 Giulia Cornez 11110415 GHO Guapa 1027687 1 0 0 74,74

28 Robanne Martin 11184131 GHO fares 1006156 1 0 0 54,97

28 ManoÃ«e Wattiez 24000512 GHO Insi 1027351 4 0 1 84,16

28 Emma Delvaux 11138437 GHO Vaillante2 5 0 4 73,66

28 Pierre Louis Ducloy 11138423 GHO Joba Du Renouveau Z 1013341 6 0 6 91,34

28 Lucie Elaerts 11173713 GHO Friarstown Nell 990558 7 0 9 100,31

28 Zaina Bietry Maton 11104390 GHO vaillante 1017591 8 0 98

28 Emma Becquet 11141800 GHO Vaillante1 8 0 98

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

60 cm 29 Giulia Cornez 11110415 GHO Kaiza 994845 1 0 0 62,56

29 Pierre Louis Ducloy 11138423 GHO Bounty1 1 0 0 68,52

29 Jeanne Have 11152213 GHO Spirit1 1 0 0 69,18

29 Zaina Bietry Maton 11104390 GHO vaillante 1017591 1 0 0 64,41

29 Clarisse Collier 11070309 GHO jastronom F.L. 1027668 5 0 2 91,43

29 Emma Delvaux 11138437 GHO Spirit 929632 6 0 4 67,25

29 ManoÃ«e Wattiez 24000512 GHO Insi 1027351 6 0 4 72,45

29 Domitille Taisne 11062118 GHO Joba Du Renouveau Z 1013341 6 0 4 67,87

29 Emma Becquet 11141800 GHO Bounty 1017590 6 0 4 67,96

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

70 cm 30 Cynthia Glineur 10969354 GHO Ganielle d amis 1017593 1 0 0 37,99 0 23,56

30 OcÃ©ane Druez 10994899 GHO Goodluck du Fleury 1017594 2 0 0 39,59 0 25,56

30 Elise Senelle 11175577 GHO Genialo Bello 24739768 2 0 0 32,25 0 25,56

30 Kylian Debieve 11077973 GHO fares 1006156 4 0 0 38,82 0 26,16

30 Ã‰lodie Colet 11086615 GHCR Energy de bornival 1000308 5 0 0 39,32 0 26,4

30 Julie Toubeaux 11140809 GHO Ferriere 1023393 6 0 0 37,09 0 27,54

30 Lola Prevost 10974284 GHO Krola 1012710 7 0 0 42,39 0 28,34

30 Lola Lassoie 11023826 GHO Lollipop Du Hardret 24316864 8 0 0 40,63 0 28,7

30 Ambre Duvivier 11051427 GHO Gin de la Cour du Mont 986240 9 0 0 40,73 0 29,03

30 Noemi Cortembos-Jaky 24007091 GHO Chopin De Hurtebise 968379 10 0 0 37,16 0 30,49

30 Manon Descamps 10740928 GHO Little Pretty Lollipop 1018482 10 0 0 47,73 0 30,49

30 Anick Roels 11081331 GHCR Another Winsconsin 947460 12 0 0 44,6 0 31,18



30 Enola Descamps 11057395 GHO Isao Intemporel 1019475 13 0 1 50,91 0 32,44

30 Audeline RosiÃ¨re 11166880 GHO Lests go 1021255 14 0 4 45,4 0 28,65

30 Domitille Taisne 11062118 GHO Joba Du Renouveau Z 1013341 15 0 0 41,14 4 28,89

30 Noemi Cortembos-Jaky 24007091 GHO Melvin 988620 16 0 0 39,9 4 29,46

30 Emilie Lamarque 11131779 GHO Kom On Snala du Hardret 1019357 17 0 0 44,04 4 29,68

30 Margaux Bastien 11139827 GHO Idaho 1017892 18 0 0 32,57 4 32,57

30 Laura Sellier 11038750 GHO Hortensia de l'herse 994526 19 0 4 39,14 4 26,17

30 Noemi Cortembos-Jaky 24007091 GHO OPALE DE HURTEBISE 24964384 20 0 9 64,22 98

30 Florine Videz 11148687 GHO Fea Du Marais-e.d. 987167 21 0 98

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

80 cm 31 Kylian Debieve 11077973 GHO fares 1006156 1 0 0 36,5 0 22,33

31 Ã‰lodie Colet 11086615 GHCR Energy de bornival 1000308 2 0 0 35,26 0 22,84

31 Naomie Norguet 11154492 GHCR JUSTMYDREAM KERVEYER 24402587 3 0 0 32,57 0 22,91

31 Arthur Delcoigne 11071161 GHO Tiptop Z 943088 4 0 0 33,16 0 23,32

31 Ella Martens 11143011 GHO Levin Van De Moeren 982746 5 0 0 33,93 0 23,94

31 Louise Demaret 11120932 GHCR Golden Wonder 980708 6 0 0 41,43 0 24,45

31 Manon Pauwels 11072366 GHO Galia de la Hot Couture 976865 7 0 0 37,77 0 24,97

31 Raphael Tramasure 11098235 GHCR Ramses des weppes 1004004 8 0 0 39,49 0 26,46

31 Laura Sellier 11038750 GHO Arizona 958890 9 0 4 31,39 0 20,65

31 Cynthia Glineur 10969354 GHO Ganielle d amis 1017593 10 0 4 42,26 0 21,24

31 Laura Sellier 11038750 GHO Hortensia de l'herse 994526 11 0 0 39,57 4 24,41

31 OcÃ©ane Druez 10994899 GHO Goodluck du Fleury 1017594 12 0 0 36,09 4 24,53

31 Laila Lo Bue 11020955 GHO Golden Girl des lilas 1012655 13 0 5 49,99 0 27,16

31 Chiara Meneghini 10998601 GHO Zarawa 1016507 14 0 1 49,58 4 29,71

31 Beverley Michez 10057114 GHO Bel Canto Printanier 945334 15 0 1 48,79 4 34,53

31 Emilie Lamarque 11131779 GHO Kom On Snala du Hardret 1019357 16 0 4 40,83 4 26,07

31 Margaux Bastien 11139827 GHO Idaho 1017892 17 0 4 43,81 4 30,61

31 Noemi Cortembos-Jaky 24007091 GHO Melvin 988620 18 0 0 28,21 8 31,31

31 Audeline RosiÃ¨re 11166880 GHO Lests go 1021255 19 0 4 35,25 8 25,07

31 Lola Lassoie 11023826 GHO Lollipop Du Hardret 24316864 20 0 8 40,37 7 44,28

31 Noemi Cortembos-Jaky 24007091 GHO Chopin De Hurtebise 968379 21 0 98 98

31 Florine Videz 11148687 GHO Fea Du Marais-e.d. 987167 22 0 98

31 Indra Cotille 10956739 GHO Nero van het Jacobinessenhof 989419 22 0 98

31 Enola Descamps 11057395 GHO Isao Intemporel 1019475 22 0 98

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

85 poneys 32 Oprah Dufrane 11008543 GHO Ilena des Marronniers 980488 1 0 0 70,15 0 38,15

32 OphÃ©lie Deronne 10991358 GHO Ramino 967776 2 0 0 64,27 0 39,13

32 Callye Dauge 11127063 GHO Zen 965234 3 0 0 61,5 0 39,67

32 Louise Demaret 11120932 GHCR Golden Wonder 980708 4 0 0 65,41 0 41,37

32 Marine Thomas 11044987 GHO Jumper 962247 5 0 0 68,68 0 41,46

32 Marine Thomas 11044987 GHO eljem 991324 6 0 0 68,12 4 38,7

32 Madison Rousseau 11157293 GHO Faceties d'argent 1026936 7 0 4 69,91

32 Tom van Den Bossche 11138978 GHC Mr. Moby 1023886 8 0 4 71,91



32 Alana Stuppia 11071006 GHO Deesse 926885 9 0 8 70,94

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

95 poneys 33 Ashley Honorez 11020008 GHO Hope des Islots 1025172 1 0 0 63,84

33 Valentine Mauroy 11127391 GHO Evident D'argent 1020571 2 0 98

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

90 cm 34 OphÃ©lie Deronne 10991358 GHO Ã‰dition spÃ©ciale 1001584 1 0 0 58,78 0 34,41

34 Alisson Dupon 10072717 GHO Dalya tout en Finesse Z 1023434 2 0 0 69,24 0 40,78

34 Luna Buratti 11127255 GHO Euphorbia du Catalpa 995705 3 0 0 68,58 0 40,98

34 Tess Vandevoghel 11113032 GHO Foxtrot De Ravel 1024484 4 0 0 67,04 0 44,33

34 Amandine Lenoir 10059900 GHO Jagger De La Noyelle 1000854 5 0 0 72,85 0 48,19

34 Emily Capiau 11052717 GHO Telma des jonquieres 24183259 6 0 0 68,56 4 42,47

34 Mathilde Harmegnies 10076762 GHO Falzone Du Jolibois 974281 7 0 0 66,02 4 43,28

34 Leslie Harmegnies 11080752 GHO Donado 1017424 8 0 0 69,43 8 49,36

34 Sara Leonard 10955577 GHO Valdivia Du Doyard 931369 9 0 4 65,71

34 Flavy Soens 11181585 GHO Even More 1003474 10 0 4 65,97

34 Juliette Dubreucq 10012266 GHO Kiss Me Cityhorse Z 1024513 11 0 4 69,44

34 Zora Delplace 10959620 GHO Lucky Star Elf and Sarty 1022163 12 0 4 72,97

34 Andy Grumiau 10740916 GHO DorphÃ©e D'Aram 1027557 13 0 4 73,11

34 Matheo Lanssens 11061813 GHO Leo De Saint-aubain 997173 14 0 4 73,84

34 Thylane Doneux 11035895 GHO Shana du Cantour 996910 15 0 4 82,19

34 Oceane Huart 11021811 GHO Jâ€™Hador de lâ€™Eliot 1006233 16 0 6 87,61

34 Laure Bruyere 11105053 GHO Ã‰ole du Harby 1001806 17 0 8 71,71

34 Juliette Dubreucq 10012266 GHO Lagertha  De B.O.Loup 1009537 17 0 8 71,71

34 Thylane Doneux 11035895 GHO PiÃ±a Colada Dragonder 24942254 19 0 8 75,02

34 Chloe Blond 11127467 GHO Gadeloupe du Paon 987255 20 0 8 75,28

34 Lise Lemahieu 10045296 WVUR Creda Z 944319 21 0 10 90,73

34 Aleria Blairon 10990366 GHO Savanna 1026020 22 0 12 79,37

34 Erika Beaussart 10714148 GHO Leonidas des concessions 1012823 23 0 16 69,3

34 Laila Lo Bue 11020955 GHO Kansas City 1023415 24 0 98

34 Naomie Norguet 11154492 GHCR Shenandoah Helen 24996307 24 0 98

34 Lana Bombecke 11085211 GHO Canyon Hoy 979515 24 0 98

34 Sherazane Bossu 10923200 GHO Love You de la Noyelle 1009378 24 0 98

34 Christel Georges 10737675 GHC Kantoria z 24225023 24 0 98

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

100 cm 35 OphÃ©lie Deronne 10991358 GHO Addict Boy Fun 1005705 1 0 0 68,51 0 37,68

35 Charlotte Deronne 10933083 GHO Hamaretta Du Bavrou 985014 2 0 0 0 0 38,45

35 Valerie Ducatteeuw 10740711 GHO Nova HBZ Z 1022421 3 0 0 72,43 0 40,93

35 InÃ¨s Alvoet 11093509 GHO Modern Love d'Alphi 1015228 4 0 0 66,46 0 41,72

35 Mathilde Fourneau 10802630 GHO Catallina du Marais 964318 5 0 0 73,09 0 41,79

35 Alexis Dutillieux 10946666 GHO Kali De Coraimont Z 1006455 6 0 0 77,14 0 48,61

35 Armelle Le Begue de Germiny 10206484 GHO Camargue 951570 7 0 0 0 4 41,64

35 Frederique Gilmont 10098906 GHO Kivala Des Viviers 1012438 8 0 0 63,77 8 53,84

35 Olivier Vandamme 10739184 GHCR ocÃ©an de la rosiÃ©re 24220235 9 0 0 77,16 99



35 Olivier Vandamme 10739184 GHCR Osmose de Vy 24435208 9 0 0 78,01 99

35 Frederique Gilmont 10098906 GHO K.o. Du Champ Des Viviers 1013655 9 0 0 66,63 99

35 Laura Courtin 10801778 GHO Celeste de l'Ourseau 950162 12 0 4 71,69

35 Amandine Thiry 10939490 GHO Sabastian van dâ€™en dael 1018103 13 0 4 72,3

35 Thais Lechien 11020504 GHO Venus D'Audouville 1016563 14 0 4 73,32

35 Jennifer Vanheyste 10802402 GHO Jye Des Simes 1012628 15 0 4 76,35

35 Maxence Ducoron 11199617 GHO Kiarado 1027058 16 0 4 76,51

35 Virginie Caulier 10728664 GHO Scary Harry 1020135 17 0 4 79,38

35 Aurore Walravens 11016189 GHCR Calinea De Flobecq Z 1021711 18 0 4 79,93

35 Manon Spampinato 11081149 GHO Fleane du yucca 1008690 19 0 12 69,32

35 Alix Bodart 11039852 GHC NAZZARO VAN'T CREYEHOF 24399564 20 0 16 73,68

35 Christel Georges 10737675 GHC Maxwell PH 1009136 21 0 99

35 Margaux Gratton 11090377 GHO valiskan du sanpas 995988 22 0 98

35 Anneline Marcoux 11085978 GHO Gasby Du Vignoble 976867 22 0 98

35 Lily Smolarek 11064595 GHO L'for Desire Shiva Sports 1022613 22 0 98

40113 Festival de Ghlin - REM Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 pts 3 tps 3

110 cm 36 Amandine Born 10097448 GHO Quivive du coeur des collines 1004541 1 0 0 68,85 0 40,06

36 Matheo Lanssens 11061813 GHO Ciao Bella Van Kanaalweg Z 977418 2 0 0 73,22 0 40,13

36 Madisson Leonard 10808770 GHO SAMANTHA MAIL 24796992 3 0 0 71,39 4 36,62

36 Maud Chanbon 10700103 GHO Djazz D'elphen 985534 4 0 0 66,8 4 38,92

36 Armelle Le Begue de Germiny 10206484 GHO Elito De Sainte-Anne 978746 5 0 0 69,66 4 43,89

36 Alexis Dutillieux 10946666 GHO Itaque De St Martin 1024279 6 0 0 77,86 8 44,35

36 Guy Watrin 10701304 GHO Drago GS Z 981236 7 0 0 66,56 99

36 Jade El Amani 11016347 GHO Kylie D\'esquelmes 1003664 8 0 4 66,08

36 Luna Gonzalez 11021540 GHO Nazaro Z 985287 9 0 4 69,3

36 Julie Thonon 10775633 GHO I Tech De La Goette Z 995699 10 0 4 70,43

36 Quentin Novellon 11007009 GHO Ciao Bella D&J Z 1014918 11 0 4 72,69

36 Rani Radelet 10099460 GHO Canonboy Keraudry Z 1020707 12 0 4 74,98

36 Charlotte Deronne 10933083 GHO Quality van den Bunder 1009966 13 0 4 75,57

36 Virginie Caulier 10728664 GHO Scary Harry 1020135 14 0 4 76,63

36 Olivier Vandamme 10739184 GHCR Tinkerbel Du Maillet Z 1003777 15 0 4 76,93

36 Anneline Marcoux 11085978 GHO Gasby Du Vignoble 976867 16 0 4 77,31

36 Boris Mauroy 10731170 GHO Ugo Cera du Maillet Z 24898492 17 0 4 77,86

36 Boris Mauroy 10731170 GHO Davidoff De Mauretus Z 1009965 18 0 4 78,86

36 Garance de Potter 10030987 GHO Hopefull van t Streyehof 951603 19 0 4 78,99

36 Leinny Lenchant 10814172 GHO kÃ©mir du grand moustier 1003451 20 0 4 79,5

36 LÃ©a Simon 10955675 GHC Estia 1003439 21 0 8 67,33

36 Cyndelle Bastien 10710328 GHO Fastoche Temps Des Cerises 972576 22 0 8 70,59

36 Pierre-Yves Crombe 10034751 GHO Miami Pyc 1014965 23 0 8 72,71

36 Alexia Conard 10063453 GHO OrÃ©lia 994431 24 0 12 71,32

36 Dany Diricq 10032392 GHO Kiwi Du Colroy 1003669 25 0 12 80,67

36 Manon Spampinato 11081149 GHO Blaa Blaa La Masa 1020875 26 0 99
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120 cm 37 Guy Watrin 10701304 GHO Kosmopolitan du bavrou 1005578 1 130 0 70,06 0 44,42 0 40,29

37 Caroline Michez 10731640 GHO Insolente V.b. 991895 1 130 0 73,59 0 48,52 0 50,38

37 Zelie Vanderstichelen 11178348 GHO Diluvienne 1010966 3 85 0 70,32 0 44,14 8 37,84

37 Kevin Wastiau 10713221 GHCR Copain De Manhove Z 977960 4 60 0 78,02 0 48,28 12 43,01

37 Eloise Gallez 10098297 GHO Darlisco de L'O 959606 5 0 12 79,73 -12 50,94

37 Celine Boucher 10797114 GHO Havane Rh De Tertre 985257 6 0 0 78,95 4 48,08

37 Olivier Vandamme 10739184 GHCR Sugar Pure 24377748 6 0 4 77,2 0 53,79

37 Zora Delplace 10959620 GHO Jungle Bee D'eel 1003301 6 0 4 73,87 0 46,9

37 Clement Migacz 10207898 GHO I am Odessa du Faurieu 1023565 6 0 0 79,57 4 49,78

37 Zora Delplace 10959620 GHO Kilimandjaro D'eel 1003302 10 0 14 90,58 0 48,33

37 Quentin Novellon 11007009 GHO Mouchka du Louchier 991926 11 0 0 75,93 98 98

37 Boris Mauroy 10731170 GHO Davidoff De Mauretus Z 1009965 12 0 4 75,28

37 Clement Migacz 10207898 GHO Dhelia Du Faurieu 1007349 12 0 8 79,57

37 Rani Radelet 10099460 GHO Diarados Dream 988429 14 0 8 76,97
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2ème manche 123 Clement Migacz 10207898 GHO Dhelia Du Faurieu 1007349 1 0 0 33,68 0 34,37

120 / dim 123 Guy Watrin 10701304 GHO Kosmopolitan du bavrou 1005578 2 0 0 33,72 0 37,51

123 Luc Willaumez 10704860 GHO Jolie MÃ´me De B.o. Loup 999575 3 0 0 34,31 0 40,58

123 Guy Watrin 10701304 GHO Quel Charmeur d'Eden Z 1013255 4 0 0 32,15 4 38,49

123 Laurence Stienne 10728830 GHO Gulfstream de Marguy 980257 5 0 0 35,41 4 41,55

123 Clement Migacz 10207898 GHO I am Odessa du Faurieu 1023565 6 0 0 39,3 4 42,97

123 Zora Delplace 10959620 GHO Kilimandjaro D'eel 1003302 7 0 4 34,77 6 52,66

123 Zora Delplace 10959620 GHO Jungle Bee D'eel 1003301 8 0 0 35,84 12 40,15

123 Julie Thonon 10775633 GHO Velane De La Goette 970117 9 0 98

123 Manon Dufromont 10929392 GHO Dartagnan de l'herse 960498 10 0

123 Ludovic de Potter 10948638 GHO Jolie Tinedix Du Tour 997671 10 0

123 Celine Boucher 10797114 GHO Havane Rh De Tertre 985257 10 0


